
School District No. 5 Jaff/Rosen Lk/Rock Lk/Caithness 2023-2024
Route J5/J6 - Jaffray - Kim Evans
Bus No.  6051A

AM Schedule  PM Schedule
Leave bus shop 07:14 Depart Bus Yard 03:00

1 Bus Yard 07:15 Leave JEJSS 03:14
2 Jaffray Sport Shop 07:18 (27) 2091 Hwy 3/Barr 03:17
3 Jaffray Pub 07:20 7177 Rosen Lk Rd/Thielen 03:18
4 7615 Demsey Rd/Thorpe 07:24 7160 Rosen Lk Rd/Head 03:19
5 3320 Hwy 3/Street 07:25 7156 Rosen Lk Rd/Lightburn 03:20
6 3760 Hwy 3/Lillejord 07:28 7072 Rosen Lk Rd/Salekin 03:22
7 3988 Galloway Frtg/Gregr 07:30 Mountainview Crt 03:24
8 Caithness Tr Crt/Mailboxes 07:34 6970 Rosen LK Rd/French 03:25

Hwy 3/93 Transfer from Chris 07:45 6920 Rosen Lk Rd/Sawchuk 03:26
9 8141 Rock Crk Rd/Gibson 07:52 6725 Rosen Lk Rd/Anderson 03:27

10 3856 Galloway Frtg/Reay 07:55 Rosen Heights Rd Stop Sign 03:28
11 Galloway Mill Access 08:00 6648 McLean Rd/Parson 03:29
12 2385 Hwy 3/Mostyn 08:02 6785 Rosen Lk Rd/Crame 03:31
13 7160 Rosen Lk Rd/Head 08:04 6795 Rosen Lk Rd/Anderson 03:32
14 7156 Rosen Lk Rd/Lightburn 08:05 6807 McLean Rd/Sandberg 03:37
15 7072 Rosen Lk Rd/Salekin 08:06 2385 Hwy 3/Mostyn 03:40
16 Mountainview Crt 08:07 (28) 2669 Betania Rd 03:43
17 6970 Rosen Lk Rd/French 08:08 3320 Hwy 3/Street 03:45
18 6920 Rosen Lk Rd/Sawchuk 08:09 Galloway Mill/Hwy 3/Pull in Access 03:48

Go right at Y 3760 Hwy 3/Lillejord 03:50
19 6725 Rosen Lk Rd/Anderson 08:10 3988 Galloway Frtg Rd/Gregr 03:51
20 Rosen Heights Rd Stop Sign E 08:11 3856 Galloway Frtg Rd/Reay 03:52
21 6648 Mclean Rd/Parsons 08:13 8141 Rock Crk Rd/Gibson 03:53
22 6785 Rosen Lk Rd/Crame 08:14 8273 Rock Crk Rd 03:54
23 6795 Rosen Lk Rd/Anderson 08:15 Caithness Tr Crt/Transfer to Chris 04:00

Go right at Y on way back 3988 Galloway Frtg Rd/Gregr 04:02
24 6807 Rosen Lk South/Sandberg 08:16 7615 Demsey Rd/Thorpe 04:03
25 Rosen Lk Access Rd/Bossio 08:17 Jaffray Pub 04:08
26 7177 Rosen Lk Rd/Thielen 08:20 Jaffray Sport Shop 04:11

JEJSSS 08:24 Bus Yard 04:14
Bus Shop 04:15

December 14, 2023


	J5J6 2022-2023

